
Totem Interclub Competition 2013 REVISED FEBRUARY 2/2013 

Memorial-February 8, 2013 # Time Start Finish 
Star 1 Girls Group 1 5 0:25 13:00 13:25 
Star 1 Girls Group 2 5 0:20 13:25 13:45 
Star 1 Girls Group 3 5 0:20 13:45 14:05 
Star 1 Girls Group 4 5 0:20 14:05 14:25 
Star 1 Girls Group 5 6 0:20 14:25 14:45 
Star 1 Girls Group 6 6 0:20 14:45 15:05 
Star 1 Girls Group 7 6 0:20 15:05 15:25 
Star 1 Girls Group 8 6 0:20 15:25 15:45 
Star 1 Girls Group 9 6 0:20 15:45 16:05 
FLOOD   0:20 16:05 16:25 
Star 1 Girls Group 10 6 0:20 16:25 16:45 
Star 1 Girls Group 11 6 0:20 16:45 17:05 
Star 1 Girls Group 12 6 0:20 17:05 17:25 
Star 2 Girls Group 1 7 0:20 17:25 17:45 
Star 2 Girls Group 2 7 0:20 17:45 18:05 
Star 2 Girls Group 3 8 0:25 18:05 18:30 
Star 2 Girls Group 4 8 0:25 18:30 18:55 
FLOOD   0:20 18:55 19:15 
Preliminary Spins Group 1 7 0:10 19:15 19:25 
Bronze Spins Group 2 7 0:10 19:25 19:35 
Bronze Elements Group 6 7 0:15 19:35 19:50 
Silver Interpretive Group 2 6 0:25 19:50 20:15 
Gold Interpretive Group 2 7 0:30 20:15 20:45 
     

Kin-February 8, 2013 # Time Start Finish 
Star 2 Girls Group 5 8 0:25 13:30 13:55 
Star 2 Girls Group 6 8 0:25 13:55 14:20 
Star 2 Girls Group 7 8 0:25 14:20 14:45 
Star 2 Girls Group 8 8 0:25 14:45 15:10 
Star 2 Boys 2 0:10 15:10 15:20 
Star 3A Girls Group 1 6 0:25 15:20 15:45 
Star 3A Girls Group 2 7 0:30 15:45 16:15 
FLOOD   0:20 16:15 16:35 
Star 3A Girls Group 3 7 0:30 16:35 17:05 
Star 3A Girls Group 4 7 0:30 17:05 17:35 
Star 3A Girls Group 5 7 0:30 17:35 18:05 
Star 3A Girls Group 6 7 0:30 18:05 18:35 
Star 3B Girls  10 0:50 18:35 19:25 
FLOOD   0:20 19:25 19:45 
Silver Interpretive Group 1 6 0:25 19:45 20:10 
Gold Interpretive Group 1 7 0:30 20:10 20:40 
 
 
 
 
 
     



Totem Interclub Competition 2013 REVISED FEBRUARY 2/2013 

     

Memorial-February 9, 2013 # Time Start Finish 
Pre-Juvenile Women U11 6 0:40 8:00 8:40 
Pre-Juvenile Women U14/Pre-Juvenile Men U11 (w/u together) 2  0:10  8:40 8:50 
Juvenile Women U14 3 0:20 8:50 9:10 
Pre-Novice Women Short 3 0:20 9:10 9:30 
Novice Women Short 4 0:25 9:30 9:55 
Junior Silver Women 4 0:25 9:55 10:20 
Senior Silver Women 4 0:25 10:20 10:45 
Gold Women 3 0:20 10:45 11:05 
FLOOD   0:20 11:05 11:25 
Star 4 Girls U10 7 0:35 11:25 12:00 
Star 4 Girls U13 10 0:45 12:00 12:45 
Star 4 Girls 13&O Group 1 6 0:30 12:45 13:15 
Star 4 Girls 13&O Group 2 7 0:35 13:15 13:50 
Senior Bronze Women 8 0:45 13:50 14:35 
FLOOD   0:20 14:35 14:55 
Pre-Introductory Interpretive Group 1 8 0:25 14:55 15:20 
Pre-Introductory Interpretive Group 2 8 0:25 15:20 15:45 
Pre-Introductory Interpretive Group 3 8 0:20 15:45 16:05 
Pre-Introductory Interpretive Group 4 8 0:20 16:05 16:25 
Pre-Introductory Interpretive Group 5 8 0:20 16:25 16:45 
FLOOD   0:20 16:45 17:05 
Beginner I Synchro 1 0:05 17:05 17:10 
Beginner II Synchro 2 0:05 17:10 17:15 
Elementary Synchro 1 0:15 17:15 17:30 
Juvenile Synchro 1 0:05 17:30 17:35 
Pre-Novice Synchro 1 0:10 17:35 17:45 
FLOOD   0:20 17:45 18:05 
Pre-Introductory Interpretive Group 6 8 0:20 18:05 18:25 
Pre-Introductory Interpretive Group 7 8 0:20 18:25 18:45 
Pre-Introductory Interpretive Group 8 8 0:20 18:45 19:05 
Pre-Introductory Interpretive Group 9 8 0:20 19:05 19:25 
Pre-Introductory Interpretive Group 10 8 0:20 19:25 19:45 
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Kin-February 9, 2013 # Time Start Finish 
Preliminary Elements Group 1/SIDE A 7 0:15 8:30 8:45 
Preliminary Elements Group 2/SIDE B 7       
Preliminary Elements Group 3/SIDE A 7 0:15 8:45 9:00 
Preliminary Elements Group 4/SIDE B 7       
Preliminary Elements Group 5/SIDE A 7 0:20 9:00 9:20 
Preliminary Elements Group 6/SIDE B 7       
Preliminary Elements Group 7/SIDE A 8 0:20 9:20 9:40 
Preliminary Elements Group 8/SIDE B 8       
Preliminary Elements Group 9/SIDE A 8 0:20 9:40 10:00 
FLOOD   0:20 10:00 10:20 
Primary Spins Group 1/SIDE A 7 0:10 10:20 10:30 
Primary Spins Group 2/SIDE B 8       
Primary Spins Group 3/SIDE A 8 0:10 10:30 10:40 
Primary Spins Group 4/SIDE B 8       
Primary Spins Group 5/SIDE A 8 0:10 10:40 10:50 
Primary Spins Group 6/SIDE B 8       
Primary Spins Group 7/SIDE A 8 0:10 10:50 11:00 
Primary Spins Group 8/SIDE B 8       
Primary Spins Group 9/SIDE A 8 0:10 11:00 11:10 
Primary Spins Group 10/SIDE B 8       
FLOOD   0:20 11:10 11:30 
Preliminary Spins Group 2 7 0:10 11:30 11:40 
Preliminary Spins Group 3/SIDE A 7 0:10 11:40 11:50 
Preliminary Spins Group 4/SIDE B 7       
Preliminary Spins Group 5/SIDE A 7 0:10 11:50 12:00 
Bronze Spins Group 1/SIDE B 7       
Bronze Spins Group 3 7 0:10 12:00 12:10 
FLOOD   0:20 12:10 12:30 
Bronze Elements Group 1/SIDE A 6 0:15 12:30 12:45 
Bronze Elements Group 2/SIDE B 6       
Bronze Elements Group 3/SIDE A 6 0:15 12:45 13:00 
Bronze Elements Group 4/SIDE B 6       
Bronze Elements Group 5 6 0:15 13:00 13:15 
Silver Elements 7 0:20 13:15 13:35 
Gold Elements 6 0:20 13:35 13:55 
Silver Spins 8 0:15 13:55 14:10 
Gold Spins 10 0:15 14:10 14:25 
FLOOD   0:20 14:25 14:45 
Bronze Interpretive Group 1 7 0:25 14:45 15:10 
Bronze Interpretive Group 2 7 0:25 15:10 15:35 
Bronze Interpretive Group 3 7 0:25 15:35 16:00 
Bronze Interpretive Group 4 8 0:30 16:00 16:30 
FLOOD   0:20 16:30 16:50 

BREAK   1:15 16:50 18:05 
Junior Bronze Solo Pattern Dance 4 0:20 18:05 18:25 
Senior Bronze Solo Pattern Dance 1 0:10 18:25 18:35 
Senior Silver Solo Pattern Dance 2 0:15 18:35 18:50 
Gold Solo Pattern Dance 4 0:20 18:50 19:10 
Introductory Interpretive Group 4 8 0:25 19:10 19:35 
Introductory Interpretive Group 5 8 0:25 19:35 20:00 
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Memorial-February 10, 2013 # Time Start Finish 
Pre-Novice Women Long 3 0:20 8:00 8:20 
Novice Women Long 4 0:25 8:20 8:45 
Introductory Interpretive Group 1 7 0:25 8:45 9:10 
Introductory Interpretive Group 2 7 0:25 9:10 9:35 
Introductory Interpretive Group 3 8 0:25 9:35 10:00 
Introductory Pairs Group 1 4 0:15 10:00 10:15 
Introductory Pairs Group 2 4 0:15 10:15 10:30 
Introductory Pairs Group 3 5 0:20 10:30 10:50 
Introductory Pairs Group 4 5 0:20 10:50 11:10 
	
  


